

ASS. REC. BY:

Aspire 3

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

SLC8904G
 OD/lapac

Not Authorised
815,235.05
Money After Repair
Ex 810000

M/S: LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD
 300 BEACH ROAD
 #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
 SINGAPORE 199555
 TEL: 62507388 FAX: 62963767
 ATTN: Motor Claim Department \ THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Claim No: ES2190828
 Date: 01 Sep 2021
 Policy No: Z21VP05029216
 Veh Reg No: SLC8904G
 Make/Model: HYUNDAI HYUNDAI ELANTRA AD 1.6

WS Ref: OD LONPAC
 Claim Type: Own Damage
 Accident Date: 30/08/2021

Chassis No: KMHD841CMHU195373
 Engine No: G4FGGU188958
 Reg. Date: 28/05/2016

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SLC8904G

Pages: 1/2

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Cost	Amount
			SS	SS
Cost Plus				
1 FRONT BUMPER	230.00	1 PC	230.00	✓
2 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	220.00	1 PC	220.00	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER	25.00	1 PC	25.00	✓
4 FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM	45.00	1 PC	45.00	✓
5 FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER	20.00	1 PC	20.00	✓
6 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH	23.00	1 PC	23.00	✓
7 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	15.00	2 PCS	30.00	✓
8 FRONT BUMPER CLIP	16.00	6 PCS	96.00	✓
9 FRONT BUMPER INNER RETAINER	16.00	2 PCS	32.00	✓
10 FRONT BUMPER RIVET	2.50	8 PCS	20.00	✓
11 BONNET	580.00	1 PC	580.00	✓
12 BONNET INNER LOCK	65.00	1 PC	65.00	✓
13 BONNET INNER SPONGE	95.00	1 PC	95.00	✓
14 BONNET HINGE	32.00	2 PCS	64.00	✓
15 TOW COVER	10.00	1 PC	10.00	✓
16 HEADLAMP	480.00	2 PCS	960.00	✓
17 HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	18.00	2 PCS	36.00	✓
18 FRONT GRILLE ASSY	380.00	1 PC	380.00	✓
19 FRONT LH FENDER	350.00	1 PC	350.00	✓
20 FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	46.00	1 PC	46.00	✓
21 FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	46.00	1 PC	46.00	✓
22 FRONT NO. PLATE GARNISH	15.00	1 PC	15.00	✓
23 AIR-CON CONDENSER	230.00	1 PC	230.00	✓
24 RADIATOR	220.00	1 PC	220.00	✓
25 RADIATOR FAN ASSY	280.00	1 PC	280.00	✓
26 RADIATOR TOP HOSE	22.00	1 PC	22.00	✓
27 RADIATOR BOITOM HOSE	25.00	1 PC	25.00	✓
28 RADIATOR SIDE AIR-GUARDS	23.00	2 PCS	46.00	✓
29 THROTTLE BODY	370.00	1 PC	370.00	✓
30 AIR FILTER HOUSING	95.00	1 PC	95.00	✓
31 AIR FILTER RESONATOR	70.00	1 PC	70.00	✓
32 AIR-FILTER DUCTING	60.00	1 PC	60.00	✓
33 FRT SUPPORT PANEL	290.00	1 PC	290.00	✓
34 FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	390.00	1 PC	390.00	✓
35 FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	33.00	1 PC	33.00	✓
36 STEERING AIRBAG	950.00	1 PC	950.00	✓
37 STEERING AIRBAG SPIRAL CABLE SENSOR	120.00	1 PC	120.00	✓
38 PASSENGER AIR BAG	1,450.00	1 PC	1,450.00	✓
39 DASH BOARD	880.00	1 PC	880.00	✓

Return

mtg Ro

mtg cm

Burn

Burn

12

30

350

X

55

ASS. REC. BY:

Aspi

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD
 300 BEACH ROAD
 #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
 SINGAPORE 199555

TEL: 62507388

FAX: 62963767

ATTN: Motor Claim Department \ THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Claim No: ES2190828

Estimate No: ES2190828 ES2190828/WS

Date: 01 Sep 2021

Policy No: Z21VP05029216

Veh Reg No: SLC8904G

Make/Model: HYUNDAI HYUNDAI
ELANTRA AD 1.6

Chassis No: KMHD841CMHU195373

Engine No: G4FGGU188958

Reg. Date: 28/05/2016

WS Ref: OD LONPAC

Claim Type: Own Damage

Accident Date: 30/08/2021

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SLC8904G

Pages: 2/2

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Cost	Amount
			SS	SS
40 SAFETY BELT	450.00	2 PCS	900.00	✓
41 AIR BAG ECU	500.00	1 PC	500.00	✓
42 AIRBAG SENSOR	55.00	1 PC	55.00	✓
			10,374.00	
	Add 15%		1,556.10	11,930.10

Special Net

43 AUTO TRANSMISSION	R 3,500.00	1 PCS	3,500.00	X
44 FRONT NUMBER PLATE	35.00	1 PC	35.00	✓
45 FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT	40.00	1 PC	40.00	✓
46 ERP BRACKET	22.00	1 PC	22.00	✓
47 AUTO TRANSMISSION OIL	80.00	1 PC	80.00	✓
			3,680.00	

Labour

48 TOWING	0.00	1 LA	50.0000	✓
49 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON,CHECK,VACUUM & REFILL GAS	0.00	1 LA	100.0000	✓
50 REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	0.00	1 LA	100.0000	✓
51 TO RMEOVE AND REFIX SAFETY ASSY, AIRBAG AND REST SYSTEM	0.00	1 LA	1,180.0000	880
52 TO REMOVE AND REFIX DASH BAORD, ,METER ASSY AND CHECK WIRING	0.00	1 LA	250.0000	✓
53 TO REMOVE AND REFIX FRT BUMPER ASSY, GRILLE, HEADLAMPS, BONNET ASSY, FRT FENDER, SUPPOR TPANEL, RADIATOR & MOTOR; STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK AND REPAIR FRT BOTH CHASSIS, FRT BOTH WHEEL HOUSING AND RE-ALIGN TO SAM E	0.00	1 LA	1,200.0000	1000
54 TO REMOVE AND REIFX AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION, ENGINE, CHECK AND RESET	0.00	1 LA	380.0000	✓
55 TO PUTY AND RESPRAY ON FRT BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT, BONNET, HINGES, FRT FENDERS, FRT LH DOOR, SUPPORT PANEL AND ALL AFFECTED AREAS	0.00	1 LA	1,000.0000	800
			4,260.00	

Total SS 19,870.10

Add GST @ 7% 1,390.91

Total Amount payable SS 21,261.01

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

Suppl

M/S : LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD
 300 BEACH ROAD
 #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
 SINGAPORE 199555

TEL: 62507388

FAX: 62963767

ATTN: Motor Claim Department \ THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT Make/Model: HYUNDAI HYUNDAI
 ELANTRA AD 1.6

Claim No: ES2190828

Estimate No: ES2190828 /WS

Date: 08 Sep 2021

Policy No: Z21VP05029216

Veh Reg No: SLC8904G

Chassis No: KMHD841CMHU195373

Engine No: G4FGGU188958

Reg. Date: 28/05/2016

WS Ref: OD LONPAC

Claim Type: Own Damage

Accident Date: 30/08/2021

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SLC8904G

Description	U/Price	Quantity	Cost	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
Supplementary 1				
Cost Plus				
1 AIRCON GAS HOSE	160.00	1 PC	160.00	✓
2 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION HOSE	23.00	1 PC	23.00	✓
3 OIL SUM AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION	120.00	1 PC	120.00	✓
4 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	65.00	1 PC	65.00	✓
5 ENGINE UNDER COVER	105.00	1 PC	105.00	✓
6 FRONT SUPPORT TOP GARNISH	40.00	1 PC	40.00	✓
7 ENGINE MOUNTING FRT	85.00	1 PC	85.00	✓
8 ENGINE MOUNTING RH	90.00	1 PC	90.00	✓
9 ENGINE MOUNTING LH	100.00	1 PC	100.00	✓
			788.00	
	Add 15%		118.20	906.20

Total S\$ 906.20
 GST Amount S\$ 63.43
 Total Amount payable S\$ 969.63

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE